St. John Bosco School

Where students love to learn and learn to love.

Financial Information Form
2025-2026 Tuition and Fees Schedule
Registration Information (3k - 8th Grade)

IRegistration Fee (Jan. 31, 2025) - Feast of St. John Bosco Special: __ $250 (Per Student))
!Regular Registration Fee: After January 31, 2025: $400 (Per Student)!
| (Registration Fee is non-refundable) f
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Tuition Information
St. John Bosco School offers two different installment payment plan options beginning July 1, 2025:
(Automatic ACH debit is required for Tuition payments. ACH debits will be processed the first business day of the month.)

10 MonthTuition Payment Plan  f - 11 Month Tuition Payment Plan |
i July 2025 - April 2026 i i July 2025 - May 2026 f
/ / / /
! Per Student ! ! Per Student !
| 3K $675 per month J | 3K $614 per month f
i 4K $655 per month i i 4K $596 per month i
i 5K $645 per month i i 5K $587 per month i
/ / / /
!Rates: 1st - 8th (Per Family) ! !Rates: 1st - 8th (Per Family) !
!1 Student Family $635 per month ! !1 Student Family $578 per month !
tudent Family , per month tudent Family per month
2 Stud Famil $1,093 2 Stud Famil $994
3 Student Family $1,520 per month i 3 Student Family $1,383 per month i
(4 Student Family | __$1,918 permonth_ | (4 Student Family __$1,745 permonth
T Graduation Fee $125 ]
o (8th Grade Ony) due 07/312025___ I
{ Mandatory Fundraiser - $250 Raffle Tickets (per family) |

iFamiIies will be issued 50 Catholic Life Raffle tickets by Sep. 15. Ticket stubs, and $250, are due i
’ Dec. 5, 2025. There is a $25 late fee for fundraiser not paid by due date. ’
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Service Hours - 15 hours per family

Families who do not complete their service hours will receive an invoice from the Finance Office,
in late April 2026, with the amount to pay for incomplete service hours ($10 per hour)
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After School Care (ASC) is available. The Drop In rate is $25 per hour. You may enroll in ASC by completing the ASC Enrollment Form.

ASC is due and payable in 9 installments with initial installment due at time of ASC registration. (Please see ASC Enrollment Agreement

Form for more details. Automatic ACH debit is required for ASC payments. Automatic ACH debits will be processed the first business day
of the month, beginning Oct. 1.)

(ASTTess (renmoiica by Ave 31 2075 1 RSC Fees i enrolling atter Aug 31, 2075) )
!1 Student $160 Per Month ! !1 Student $175 Per Month !
!2 Students $190 Per Month ! !2 Students $205 Per Month !
!3 Students $220 Per Month ! !3 Students $235 Per Month !
|4 Students $250 Per Month | |4 Students $265 Per Month f



